
令和6年度春季市長杯男女ダブルス

令和６年５月１９日 福井市北体育館

勝 敗
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順

位

猪 田 航 世

猪 田

吉 田 樹

吉 田

（ Ｍ Ａ Ｔ Ｃ Ｈ ）

佐 藤 良 糸

佐 藤

安 間 仁 之 輔

安 間

（ Ｎ Ｂ Ｃ ）

塚 田 匠

塚 田

坪 田 陽 人
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東 山 真 生

東 山

多 田 光 希

多 田

（ 魔 界 軍 団 Ｚ ）

谷 口 渉

谷 口

丸 山 翔 生 真

丸 山

（ Ｍ Ａ Ｔ Ｃ Ｈ ）

多 田 光 冴

多 田

笠 松 直 樹

笠 松

（ ポ テ ト ）
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佐 田 祐 真

佐 田

箆 伊 翔 祐

箆 伊

（ 宴 裏 虎 ）

佐々木 孝生

佐 々 木

内 田 貴 浩

内 田

猪 田 悠 世

猪 田

青 木 賢 志

青 木

桒 野 圭 史

桒 野

濱 﨑 圭 佑

濱 﨑

1

1
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3
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6
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4

4

2
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高野 真一

高 野

竹端 悠拳

竹 端

（ Ｆ Ｕ Ｔ ）

高橋 綾大

高 橋

土田 凌駕

土 田

松井 晃佑

松 井

松井 祐晴

松 井
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渡邊 大貴

渡 邊

水江 康稀

水 江

中山 和則

中 山

野 村 稔

野 村

（ユーアイ）

宮地 義弘

宮 地

吉村 武史

吉 村

（ウイング）

1

1

3

3

2

2
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順

位

林 涼 介

林

半田 晴人

半 田

（福井大学）

角井 柊斗

角 井

秋山 直輝

秋 山

上田 蒼馬

上 田

高橋 宗佑

高 橋
1

1
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3

2
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安澤 毅彦

安 澤
小 川

（ユーアイ）

川端 凌輔

川 端

長谷 惇生

長 谷

（藤島高校）

水野 勝年

水 野

前田 政樹

前 田
1

1
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3
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2
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坂川 慶介

坂 川

勝木 史浩

勝 木

（ウイング）

稲葉 悠太

稲 葉

中岡 龍聖

中 岡

中山 恵太

中 山

中野 嵩大

中 野
1
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2
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順

位
秋 山

山本 芽生

山 本

長谷川

上 野

笹原 羽妙

笹 原

山田 綾夏

山 田

（ ｍ ｄ ｙ ）

水谷 円香

水 谷

松井 咲来

松 井

水本 姫華

水 本

宮永 瑞穂

宮 永
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髙 田 春

髙 田

木 村 瑠 依

木 村

（ 社 中 学 校 ）

石 田 希 羽

石 田

岩 永 夏 里 那

岩 永

（ 至 民 中 学 校 ）

成 岡 彩 菜

成 岡

成 岡 彩 花

成 岡

（ 森 田 中 学 校 ）

山 﨑 夢 空

山 﨑

仙 達 希

仙 達

（ 明 倫 中 学 校 ）
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佐 藤 つ む ぎ

佐 藤

坪 田 七 香

坪 田

（ 魔 界 軍 団 Ｚ ）

佐 々 木 愛 奈

佐 々 木

西 本 姫 奈 乃

西 本

（ 社 中 学 校 ）

橋 本 こ は る

橋 本

細 田 羽 菜

細 田

（ 森 田 中 学 校 ）

1
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河 野

西長 美樹

西 長

林 千 尋

林

黒木 朱莉

黒 木

内田 七海

内 田

内田 志歩

内 田

1

1

3

3

2

2
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鈴木 愛來

鈴 木

室田 理花

室 田

山 下 慶

山 下

坂下 芽沙

坂 下

山田 瀬菜

山 田

本塚 夏帆

本 塚

1

1

3

3

2

2
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見 附

平林 綾音

平 林

市岡 未羽

市 岡

齋藤 久菜

齋 藤

市川 佳那

市 川

髙島 愛唯

髙 島

1

1

3

3

2

2
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坂川 琴音

坂 川

中村 文香

中 村

戸 田

畑中 栞里

畑 中

奥 住

奥 住

1

1

3

3

2

2
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村田 未来

村 田

清水 麻希

清 水

岩永 優奈

岩 永

土田 珠希

土 田

竹内 莉奈

竹 内

北川 陽菜

北 川

1

1

3

3

2

2
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